Band Camp 2015, Lunch Schedule

Monday, July 27

Tuesday, July 28

Wednesday, July 29

Thursday, July 30

Friday, July 31

1) Officers with Freshmen

2) Seniors-
Sophomores
Juniors-Freshmen

3) Section Lunch

4) Free Lunch

5) Opposite Instruments

Monday, Aug 3

Tuesday, Aug 4

Wednesday, Aug 5

Thursday, Aug 6

Friday, Aug 7

6) Random Groups of 4

7) Freshmen
Duty w/ Officers

8) Section Lunch

9) Free Lunch

10) Multicultural Food
Day

1) A few freshmen will be assigned to an officer to allow for questions, concerns, bonding, etc.
2) Sophomores and Seniors Eat together, Juniors and Freshmen eat together (see list)
3) Eat as a group with your section

4) Eat with ANYONE

5) Eat with band members of opposite instruments (see list)

6) Eat with different pre-assigned partners (Questionnaires to get to know one another)(see list)
7) Eat with your freshman duty and officers to allow for questions, concerns, bonding, etc.

8) Eat as a group with your section

9) Eat with ANYONE

10) Multicultural Potluck! Sheets will be passed out to remind to bring food



